Materials Specifications
322 Series Regulators
The 322 Series single stage regulators are intended for primary
pressure control of ultra-high purity and mildly reactive gases.
However, it is not suitable for toxic or highly corrosive gases.
Due to the pressure rise associated with high-pressure cylinder
depletion, CONCOA recommends single-stage regulators for
primary pressure control in applications that can tolerate minor

322 Series Regulators
Installation InformationInstallation Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
835 0204 Rear panel mount kit
Related Options
Series
322
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly Gauges Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30 in -0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/4 in FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4 in FPT B: Protocol alarm station with
pressure switch gauges
2: 0-50 PSIG
(0-2 BAR)
30 in -0-100 PSIG/
-1-0-7 BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-310 BAR
1: 1/4 in MPT 1: Standard assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
TF2: 1/8 in tube C: Protocol switchover station
3: 0-100 PSIG
(0-3.5 BAR)
30 in -0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
5: 0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
2: 1/4 in tube fitting 2: Standard assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
TF4: 1/4 in tube E: Protocol alarm station with
intrinsically safe transducer for
hazardous environments
4: 0-250 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-7 BAR
6: 0-300 PSIG/
0-21 BAR
3: Diaphragm valve 1/4 in tube
fitting
TF6: 3/8 in tube H: Protocol switchover alarm
station with pressure switch
gauges
5: 0-500 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
7: 0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
4: Diaphragm valve 1/4 in MPT M06: 6 mm tube J: Protocol alarm station with
standard transducer for non-
hazardous environments
7: 0-150 PSIG
(0-10 BAR)
30 in -0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
8: 0-6000 PSIG/
0-415 BAR*
5: Needle valve 1/4 in MPT CGA DIN 477
BS 341 and
others available
K: Protocol switchover
alarm station with standard
transducer for non-hazardous
environments
*Not available with 4500 PSIG
(310 BAR) maximum inlet pressure
G: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-275 BAR†
6: 3/8 in tube fitting M: Protocol station